
Eindhoven Trofee

TIJDSCHEMA

update: 12-12-2024

Start Aantal

lijst # deelnemers compet. train. BV start eind

Inrijden 00:15 18:00 18:15

ET, blokjes & testpaar 00:05 18:15 18:20

Opening 00:05 18:20 18:25

Baanverzorging 00:20 18:25 18:45

Mannen 1 500 32 16 P 01'45 00:28 18:45 19:13

Baanverzorging & Prijsuitreiking 500m 00:32 19:13 19:45

Mannen 2 5.000 17 5 Q 08'00 00:40 19:45 20:25

Baanverzorging 00:20 20:25 20:45

Mannen 2 5.000 16 4 Q 08'00 00:32 20:45 21:17

Prijsuitreiking 5.000m 21:25 21:40

Serie 

tijd

TIJD PLANNING

TIJDSCHEMA ONDER VOORBEHOUD

P/Q

Zaterdag
zaterdag 14 december 2024

Categorie Afstand

Paren / 

Kwartet


